Transparency Report by Supplier
Payments Made in April

April 2015 Spend for Month (£) Cumulative Spend to Date (£)

Bromford Development Ltd £1,192,720 £1,192,720
Keepmoat Homes Ltd £326,987 £326,987
E G Carter & Company Ltd £285,554 £285,554
Anglian Building Products, Anglian Windows Ltd £258,374 £258,374
Phoenix Software Ltd £248,452 £248,452
Jewson Ltd - Glasgow £246,518 £246,518
Lichfield Tarmacadam Ltd £245,114 £245,114
Mis Active Management Systems £244,663 £244,663
CIC Contractors Ltd. £229,464 £229,464
J Tomlinson Ltd £220,404 £220,404
David Wilson Homes East Midlands £197,564 £197,564
Wolverhampton City Council (NNDR) £196,419 £196,419
Redrow Homes Ltd £194,140 £194,140
Hewer Facilities Management Ltd £164,186 £164,186
Novus Property Solutions Ltd £163,597 £163,597
Bellway Homes £144,179 £144,179
P H Jones Ltd. £138,260 £138,260
BDW Trading Ltd £135,473 £135,473
Dell Corporation Ltd £134,427 £134,427
SDS Property Ltd £111,319 £111,319
Lex Autolease Ltd. £78,998 £78,998
Wates Construction Ltd £76,839 £76,839
Solihull Mbc - HB Reclaims and Housing Benefit £74,707 £74,707
Snape Construction Ltd £73,541 £73,541
Logmoor Ltd £72,695 £72,695
BT Telephone Payment Centre £69,922 £69,922
National Housing Federation Midlands East £66,073 £66,073
knowsley Lift Services Ltd £63,802 £63,802
Ron Smith & Co Ltd £61,009 £61,009
Quality Property Care Ltd £58,627 £58,627
Calford Seadon LLP FW £57,167 £57,167
The Working Manager Ltd £54,840 £54,840
Wolseley Centers Ltd £51,065 £51,065
Bovis Homes Ltd £44,244 £44,244
Jacson Fire and Security Ltd £41,326 £41,326
Stuart Pinches £40,000 £40,000
Cotswold District Council £39,158 £39,158
Corona Energy £38,864 £38,864
Arval Phh Ltd £37,634 £37,634
EDF Energy Ltd 2 £36,443 £36,443
DV Fencing Ltd £31,775 £31,775
Lichfield District Council £31,057 £31,057
Band Hatton LLP £29,058 £29,058
Dent & Partners Ltd £28,087 £28,087
First In Service Ltd £27,439 £27,439
Clarkeprint Ltd £27,373 £27,373
Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation £25,754 £25,754
The Derek Evans Partnership LLP £24,480 £24,480
Kirklees Council £24,389 £24,389
Aylesbury Vale District Council £20,583 £20,583
DEP Health and Safety Ltd £18,750 £18,750
Burrows G M Ltd £18,624 £18,624
CJ Cook Surfacing & Groundworks £18,360 £18,360
Owen White £16,740 £16,740
CWM Cirencester Window Manufacturing Ltd £16,524 £16,524
Property Tectonics (488900) £16,128 £16,128
Leadbitter Construction £15,832 £15,832
The Extracare Charitable Trust £15,433 £15,433
Allpay.Net Ltd £15,355 £15,355
Rockwarm Insulation Ltd £15,315 £15,315
EC Harris LLP £14,997 £14,997
S R Property Services Ltd £14,543 £14,543
South Gloucestershire Council £13,960 £13,960
Solihull Metropolitan Borough Council -Council Tax £13,415 £13,415
Landesk International Ltd £13,269 £13,269
Appello £13,236 £13,236
Networx £12,600 £12,600
Beacon Centre for the Blind £12,573 £12,573
Edgebourn Building Contracts Ltd £12,467 £12,467
Countrywide Estate Management £12,320 £12,320
JMF Services £12,117 £12,117
Oneill Roofing & Building Ltd £11,320 £11,320
Severn Trent Water £11,185 £11,185
Documotive Ltd £10,923 £10,923




Astraline - Johnnie Johnson (DD AJc)
Cherwell District Council

Goodman Nash

Freeth Cartwright LLP

Housemark Ltd

P J A Electrics Ltd

Severnside Security

Anthony Collins Solicitors

Civica UK Ltd

Albion Mill (Worcester) Management Co Ltd
Herefordshire Housing Ltd

Interclean Estate Management Services Ltd
Womens Aid

Arcadian Living Ltd

Birmingham City Council - Council Tax
Holbrow Brookes

Roberton Bell

BT Business Dir

Arena Office Design Ltd

Thames Water Utilities

Gorkana Group Ltd

Saints Personnel Ltd

Staffordshire Industrial Supplies

City Electrical Factors Ltd

Trowers & Hamlins - London

HMCS

Hays Construction & Property

West Wallasey Car & Van Hire Ltd
Lyreco UK Ltd

Positive People Company

British Power Conversion

Nowcomm Ltd

Wolverhampton Borough Council
South Oxfordshire DC

Workmates & Daniel Owen Ltd
Redrock Consulting Ltd

Shropshire Council - Council ax
Reed Employment Plc

Brixx Solutions Ltd

Sandwell M.B.C.

Concept Elevators (Midlands) Ltd
Gateley LLP

Telford & Wrekin Council Tax
Cheltenham Borough Council
Michael Page UK Ltd

Staffordshire County Council
Altodigital Networks Ltd

CIT Vendor Finance (Uk) Ltd

Airtech Uk Ltd

RSM Tenon

Pavillion House Ltd

The Post Office Counters

Warwick District Council

Crown Records Management Ltd
Dudley's Glass (Telford) Ltd

Stroud District Council - Housing Benefit Account
Multibrand Services Ltd

Jones Waste Services Ltd

R & R Tools & Fixings Ltd

Your Move.co.uk

County & Metropolitan Ltd

Swindon Borough Council

Derry Building Services Ltd

Tom Tom Work ( | Tracking Ltd)
South Staffordshire Water Plc
Stone's Throw Ltd t/a Stone's Throw Media
City Of Stoke On Trent - Reclaimed Housing Benefit
Canaccord Genuity Ltd

Npower Midland Electricity - BACS Team Leeds
Randstad Care Ltd

Mitchells (Gloucester)Ltd

South Staffordshire District Council
Ordnance Survey

Beever and Struthers

Expenses on Demand Ltd

Stanley Security Solutions

Initial Washroom Solutions

Prodo Digital Marketing Ltd

West Berkshire Council

J Hill & Co Engineers t/a Hill Trident

£10,678
£10,370
£10,359
£10,266
£10,139
£10,018
£9,571
£9,459
£9,391
£9,037
£8,828
£8,716
£8,648
£8,641
£8,527
£8,460
£8,364
£8,316
£8,221
£8,174
£7,841
£7,834
£7,560
£7,543
£7,440
£7,400
£7,202
£6,924
£6,737
£6,685
£6,630
£6,576
£6,422
£6,374
£6,239
£5,877
£5,806
£5,598
£5,460
£5,304
£5,302
£5,182
£4,909
£4,800
£4,770
£4,668
£4,657
£4,598
£4,588
£4,500
£4,359
£4,295
£4,259
£3,963
£3,823
£3,769
£3,769
£3,737
£3,649
£3,600
£3,593
£3,504
£3,296
£3,172
£3,118
£3,093
£3,072
£3,046
£2,854
£2,822
£2,681
£2,656
£2,642
£2,558
£2,558
£2,475
£2,444
£2,400
£2,368
£2,364

£10,678
£10,370
£10,359
£10,266
£10,139
£10,018
£9,571
£9,459
£9,391
£9,037
£8,828
£8,716
£8,648
£8,641
£8,527
£8,460
£8,364
£8,316
£8,221
£8,174
£7,841
£7,834
£7,560
£7,543
£7,440
£7,400
£7,202
£6,924
£6,737
£6,685
£6,630
£6,576
£6,422
£6,374
£6,239
£5,877
£5,806
£5,598
£5,460
£5,304
£5,302
£5,182
£4,909
£4,800
£4,770
£4,668
£4,657
£4,598
£4,588
£4,500
£4,359
£4,295
£4,259
£3,963
£3,823
£3,769
£3,769
£3,737
£3,649
£3,600
£3,593
£3,504
£3,296
£3,172
£3,118
£3,093
£3,072
£3,046
£2,854
£2,822
£2,681
£2,656
£2,642
£2,558
£2,558
£2,475
£2,444
£2,400
£2,368
£2,364




OCS Group UK Ltd

Poole Dick Associates

Npower Business

Arjo Huntleigh Getinge Group
Daventry District Council - HB

SCC International Ltd

Cerdian Ltd

Bes Ltd

Nuneaton & Bedworth Council

David Faers

TWR Training Ltd

Contis Card Solutions Ltd
Mayglothling Waste Disposal Ltd

S & B Waste Management & Recylcing Ltd
Omfax Systems Ltd

Connells

Towler Shaw Roberts LLP (Clients D/A)
Barclaycard

Arthur J Gallagher

Forest Of Dean District Council
Seton Ltd

Borough Of Tamworth

The Clare Foundation Ltd

Bm3 Architecture

Vendaid Ltd

J.C. Swann

Geze Uk Ltd

Lister Wilder Ltd

Birway Garage Ltd

Burntwood Road Sweepers Ltd
Convergis Ltd

Gooch Groups Crystal Clear

Dudley Mbc

RNC Training

Trowers And Hamlins - Manchester
Baydale Control Systems Ltd
Central Bedfordshire Council
Maitland Selwyn Recruitment Services
Cory Environmental

Dyno Rod

British Gas Business

Hi-Spec Services

Davis Langdon LLP - Birmingham
Green Gorilla Apps Ltd

Shipways

Trevor Haggart Associates Ltd
Tydemans

Wiltshire Council

Whittle Jones

Devonshires Solicitors

Premiere Kitchen Company
Integrated Water Supplies Ltd
Nomix Enviro

Electrical Data Security Ltd

Midland News Association

BPO Collections Ltd

CCS Media

ICI Contract Direct

Premier Estates Ltd

Hills Waste Solutions Ltd

ELECSA

Equip Storage Systems Ltd t/a Ecomez Structures
Crowd Technologies Ltd t/a Crowd Control HQ
Shropshire County Council - Housing Benefit
South Northamptonshire Council
British Gas Trading Ltd

Orbis Protect Ltd

Forrester Access Ltd

TFM Farm & Country Superstore Ltd
Orbit Group Ltd

Custom Group

English Heritage

Criminal Records Bureau

PTSG Electrical Services Ltd
Aylesbury Vale District Council - Housing Benefit
Carpets of Yate Ltd

Steven Holloway Ltd

Sinclair Voicenet Ltd

Shakespeare Martineau

Beesley Fuel Services Ltd

£2,330
£2,330
£2,324
£2,317
£2,278
£2,147
£2,144
£2,122
£2,112
£2,081
£2,026
£2,022
£1,952
£1,934
£1,920
£1,830
£1,810
£1,803
£1,781
£1,776
£1,775
£1,752
£1,730
£1,692
£1,676
£1,668
£1,635
£1,607
£1,602
£1,596
£1,560
£1,527
£1,512
£1,500
£1,500
£1,480
£1,452
£1,398
£1,377
£1,345
£1,301
£1,255
£1,200
£1,200
£1,200
£1,200
£1,200
£1,200
£1,182
£1,176
£1,153
£1,152
£1,144
£1,139
£1,134
£1,118
£1,116
£1,112
£1,102
£1,041
£1,028
£990
£989
£943
£932
£898
£870
£840
£771
£755
£676
£675
£660
£631
£618
£601
£600
£594
£594
£566

£2,330
£2,330
£2,324
£2,317
£2,278
£2,147
£2,144
£2,122
£2,112
£2,081
£2,026
£2,022
£1,952
£1,934
£1,920
£1,830
£1,810
£1,803
£1,781
£1,776
£1,775
£1,752
£1,730
£1,692
£1,676
£1,668
£1,635
£1,607
£1,602
£1,596
£1,560
£1,527
£1,512
£1,500
£1,500
£1,480
£1,452
£1,398
£1,377
£1,345
£1,301
£1,255
£1,200
£1,200
£1,200
£1,200
£1,200
£1,200
£1,182
£1,176
£1,153
£1,152
£1,144
£1,139
£1,134
£1,118
£1,116
£1,112
£1,102
£1,041
£1,028

£990

£989

£943

£932

£898

£870

£840

£771

£755

£676

£675

£660

£631

£618

£601

£600

£594

£594

£566




Bupa

Ocean Media Group

1St 4 Garage Doors Ltd
Malcolm Hawkesford Ltd.
Darwin Electrical Services
SJL Landscapes

Disable Aids Ltd

Wyre Forest District Council

£558
£546
£540
£540
£534
£522
£510
£504

£558
£546
£540
£540
£534
£522
£510
£504




