<u>Transparency Report by Supplier</u> <u>Payments Made in April</u>

April 2015	Spend for Month (£)	Cumulative Spend to Date (£)
Bromford Development Ltd	£1,192,720	£1,192,720
Keepmoat Homes Ltd	£326,987	£326,987
E G Carter & Company Ltd	£285,554	£285,554
Anglian Building Products, Anglian Windows Ltd	£258,374	£258,374
Phoenix Software Ltd	£248,452	£248,452
Jewson Ltd - Glasgow	£246,518	£246,518
Lichfield Tarmacadam Ltd	£245,114	£245,114
Mis Active Management Systems CIC Contractors Ltd.	£244,663	£244,663
J Tomlinson Ltd	£229,464 £220,404	£229,464 £220,404
David Wilson Homes East Midlands	£197,564	£197,564
Wolverhampton City Council (NNDR)	£196,419	£196,419
Redrow Homes Ltd	£194,140	£194,140
Hewer Facilities Management Ltd	£164,186	£164,186
Novus Property Solutions Ltd	£163,597	£163,597
Bellway Homes	£144,179	£144,179
P H Jones Ltd.	£138,260	£138,260
BDW Trading Ltd	£135,473	£135,473
Dell Corporation Ltd	£134,427	£134,427
SDS Property Ltd	£111,319	£111,319
Lex Autolease Ltd.	£78,998	£78,998
Wates Construction Ltd	£76,839	£76,839
Solihull Mbc - HB Reclaims and Housing Benefit	£74,707	£74,707
Snape Construction Ltd	£73,541	£73,541
Logmoor Ltd	£72,695	£72,695
BT Telephone Payment Centre	£69,922	£69,922
National Housing Federation Midlands East	£66,073	£66,073
knowsley Lift Services Ltd	£63,802	£63,802
Ron Smith & Co Ltd	£61,009	£61,009
Quality Property Care Ltd	£58,627	£58,627
Calford Seadon LLP FW	£57,167	£57,167
The Working Manager Ltd	£54,840	£54,840
Wolseley Centers Ltd	£51,065	£51,065
Bovis Homes Ltd	£44,244	£44,244
Jacson Fire and Security Ltd	£41,326	£41,326
Stuart Pinches Cotswold District Council	£40,000	£40,000 £39,158
Corona Energy	£39,158 £38,864	£39,136 £38,864
Arval Phh Ltd	£37,634	£37,634
EDF Energy Ltd 2	£36,443	£36,443
DV Fencing Ltd	£31,775	£31,775
Lichfield District Council	£31,057	£31,057
Band Hatton LLP	£29,058	£29,058
Dent & Partners Ltd	£28,087	£28,087
First In Service Ltd	£27,439	£27,439
Clarkeprint Ltd	£27,373	£27,373
Eastern Shires Purchasing Organisation	£25,754	£25,754
The Derek Evans Partnership LLP	£24,480	£24,480
Kirklees Council	£24,389	£24,389
Aylesbury Vale District Council	£20,583	£20,583
DEP Health and Safety Ltd	£18,750	£18,750
Burrows G M Ltd	£18,624	£18,624
CJ Cook Surfacing & Groundworks	£18,360	£18,360
Owen White	£16,740	£16,740
CWM Cirencester Window Manufacturing Ltd	£16,524	£16,524
Property Tectonics (488900)	£16,128	£16,128
Leadbitter Construction	£15,832	£15,832
The Extracare Charitable Trust Allpay.Net Ltd	£15,433 £15,355	£15,433 £15,355
Rockwarm Insulation Ltd	£15,315	£15,335 £15,315
IEC Harris LLP	£14,997	£13,313 £14,997
S R Property Services Ltd	£14,543	£14,543
South Gloucestershire Council	£13,960	£14,543 £13,960
Solihull Metropolitan Borough Council -Council Tax	£13,415	£13,415
Landesk International Ltd	£13,269	£13,269
Appello	£13,236	£13,236
Networx	£12,600	£12,600
Beacon Centre for the Blind	£12,573	£12,573
Edgebourn Building Contracts Ltd	£12,467	£12,467
	£12,320	£12,320
Countrywide Estate Management		
Countrywide Estate Management JMF Services	£12,117	£12,117
, ,		£12,117 £11,320
JMF Services	£12,117	T

Astraline - Johnnie Johnson (DD A/c)	£10,678	£10,678
Cherwell District Council	£10,370	£10,370
Goodman Nash	£10,359	£10,359
Freeth Cartwright LLP	£10,266	£10,266
· ·	· ·	*
Housemark Ltd	£10,139	£10,139
P J A Electrics Ltd	£10,018	£10,018
Severnside Security	£9,571	£9,571
Anthony Collins Solicitors	£9,459	£9,459
Civica UK Ltd	£9,391	£9,391
Albion Mill (Worcester) Management Co Ltd	£9,037	£9,037
Herefordshire Housing Ltd	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*
	£8,828	£8,828
Interclean Estate Management Services Ltd	£8,716	£8,716
Womens Aid	£8,648	£8,648
Arcadian Living Ltd	£8,641	£8,641
Birmingham City Council - Council Tax	£8,527	£8,527
Holbrow Brookes	£8,460	£8,460
	*	
Roberton Bell	£8,364	£8,364
BT Business Dir	£8,316	£8,316
Arena Office Design Ltd	£8,221	£8,221
Thames Water Utilities	£8,174	£8,174
Gorkana Group Ltd	£7,841	£7,841
Saints Personnel Ltd	£7,834	£7,834
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Staffordshire Industrial Supplies	£7,560	£7,560
City Electrical Factors Ltd	£7,543	£7,543
Trowers & Hamlins - London	£7,440	£7,440
HMCS	£7,400	£7,400
Hays Construction & Property	£7,202	£7,202
1 ,	*	
West Wallasey Car & Van Hire Ltd	£6,924	£6,924
Lyreco UK Ltd	£6,737	£6,737
Positive People Company	£6,685	£6,685
British Power Conversion	£6,630	£6,630
Nowcomm Ltd	£6,576	£6,576
Wolverhampton Borough Council	£6,422	£6,422
·	*	
South Oxfordshire DC	£6,374	£6,374
Workmates & Daniel Owen Ltd	£6,239	£6,239
Redrock Consulting Ltd	£5,877	£5,877
Shropshire Council - Council ax	£5,806	£5,806
Reed Employment Plc	£5,598	£5,598
· ·	*	*
Brixx Solutions Ltd	£5,460	£5,460
Sandwell M.B.C.	£5,304	£5,304
Concept Elevators (Midlands) Ltd	£5,302	£5,302
Gateley LLP	£5,182	£5,182
Telford & Wrekin Council Tax	£4,909	£4,909
Cheltenham Borough Council	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	£4,800	£4,800
Michael Page UK Ltd	£4,770	£4,770
Staffordshire County Council	£4,668	£4,668
Altodigital Networks Ltd	£4,657	£4,657
CIT Vendor Finance (Uk) Ltd	£4,598	£4,598
Airtech Uk Ltd		
	£4,588	£4,588
RSM Tenon	£4,500	£4,500
Pavillion House Ltd	£4,359	£4,359
The Post Office Counters	£4,295	£4,295
Warwick District Council	£4,259	£4,259
Crown Records Management Ltd	£3,963	£3,963
9	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	*
Dudley's Glass (Telford) Ltd	£3,823	£3,823
Stroud District Council - Housing Benefit Account	£3,769	£3,769
Multibrand Services Ltd	£3,769	£3,769
Jones Waste Services Ltd	£3,737	£3,737
R & R Tools & Fixings Ltd	£3,649	£3,649
Your Move.co.uk	£3,600	£3,600
County & Metropolitan Ltd	£3,593	£3,593
Swindon Borough Council	£3,504	£3,504
Derry Building Services Ltd	£3,296	£3,296
Tom Tom Work (I Tracking Ltd)	£3,172	£3,172
South Staffordshire Water Plc	£3,118	£3,118
Stone's Throw Ltd t/a Stone's Throw Media	£3,093	£3,093
City Of Stoke On Trent - Reclaimed Housing Benefit	£3,072	£3,072
, ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Canaccord Genuity Ltd	£3,046	£3,046
Npower Midland Electricity - BACS Team Leeds	£2,854	£2,854
Randstad Care Ltd	£2,822	£2,822
Mitchells (Gloucester)Ltd	£2,681	£2,681
South Staffordshire District Council	£2,656	£2,656
		£2,642
Ordnance Survey	£2,642	
Beever and Struthers	£2,558	£2,558
Expenses on Demand Ltd	£2,558	£2,558
Stanley Security Solutions	£2,475	£2,475
Initial Washroom Solutions	£2,444	£2,444
Prodo Digital Marketing Ltd	£2,400	£2,400
	*	
West Berkshire Council	£2,368	£2,368
J Hill & Co Engineers t/a Hill Trident	£2,364	£2,364
	·	•

	-	
OCS Group UK Ltd	£2,330	£2,330
Poole Dick Associates	£2,330	£2,330
Npower Business	£2,324	£2,324
Arjo Huntleigh Getinge Group	£2,317	£2,317
Daventry District Council - HB	£2,278	£2,278
SCC International Ltd	£2,147	£2,147
Cerdian Ltd	£2,144	£2,144
Bes Ltd	£2,122	£2,122
Nuneaton & Bedworth Council	£2,112	£2,112
David Faers	£2,081	£2,081
TWR Training Ltd	£2,026	£2,026
Contis Card Solutions Ltd	£2,022	£2,022
Mayglothling Waste Disposal Ltd	£1,952	£1,952
S & B Waste Management & Recylcing Ltd	£1,934	£1,934
Omfax Systems Ltd	£1,920	£1,920
Connells	£1,830	£1,830
Towler Shaw Roberts LLP (Clients D/A)	£1,810	£1,810
Barclaycard	£1,803	£1,803
Arthur J Gallagher	£1,781	£1,781
Forest Of Dean District Council	£1,776	£1,776
Seton Ltd	£1,775	£1,775
Borough Of Tamworth The Clare Foundation Ltd	£1,752	£1,752 £1,730
	£1,730	
Bm3 Architecture	£1,692	£1,692 £1,676
Vendaid Ltd	£1,676	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
J.C. Swann Geze Uk Ltd	£1,668 £1,635	£1,668 £1,635
Lister Wilder Ltd	£1,635 £1,607	£1,635 £1,607
Birway Garage Ltd	£1,607 £1,602	£1,607 £1,602
Burntwood Road Sweepers Ltd	£1,596	£1,596
Convergis Ltd	£1,560	£1,560
Gooch Groups Crystal Clear	£1,500 £1,527	£1,500 £1,527
Dudley Mbc	£1,512	£1,512
RNC Training	£1,500	£1,500
Trowers And Hamlins - Manchester	£1,500	£1,500
Baydale Control Systems Ltd	£1,480	£1,480
Central Bedfordshire Council	£1,452	£1,452
Maitland Selwyn Recruitment Services	£1,398	£1,398
Cory Environmental	£1,377	£1,377
Dyno Rod	£1,345	£1,345
British Gas Business	£1,301	£1,301
Hi-Spec Services	£1,255	£1,255
Davis Langdon LLP - Birmingham	£1,200	£1,200
Green Gorilla Apps Ltd	£1,200	£1,200
Shipways	£1,200	£1,200
Trevor Haggart Associates Ltd	£1,200	£1,200
Tydemans	£1,200	£1,200
Wiltshire Council	£1,200	£1,200
Whittle Jones	£1,182	£1,182
Devonshires Solicitors	£1,176	£1,176
Premiere Kitchen Company	£1,153	£1,153
Integrated Water Supplies Ltd	£1,152	£1,152
Nomix Enviro	£1,144	£1,144
Electrical Data Security Ltd	£1,139	£1,139
Midland News Association	£1,134	£1,134
BPO Collections Ltd	£1,118	£1,118
CCS Media	£1,116	£1,116
ICI Contract Direct	£1,112	£1,112
Premier Estates Ltd	£1,102	£1,102
Hills Waste Solutions Ltd	£1,041	£1,041
ELECSA	£1,028	£1,028
Equip Storage Systems Ltd t/a Ecomez Structures	£990	£990
Crowd Technologies Ltd t/a Crowd Control HQ	£989	£989
Shropshire County Council - Housing Benefit	£943	£943
South Northamptonshire Council	£932 £898	£932 £898
British Gas Trading Ltd Orbis Protect Ltd		£898 £870
Forrester Access Ltd	£870 £840	£870 £840
TFM Farm & Country Superstore Ltd	£771	£771
Orbit Group Ltd	£755	£771 £755
Custom Group	£676	£676
English Heritage	£675	£675
Criminal Records Bureau	£660	£660
PTSG Electrical Services Ltd	£631	£631
Aylesbury Vale District Council - Housing Benefit	£618	£618
Carpets of Yate Ltd	£601	£601
Steven Holloway Ltd	£600	£600
Sinclair Voicenet Ltd	£594	£594
Shakespeare Martineau	£594	£594
Beesley Fuel Services Ltd	£566	£566
,	1	

Bupa	£558	£558
Ocean Media Group	£546	£546
1St 4 Garage Doors Ltd	£540	£540
Malcolm Hawkesford Ltd.	£540	£540
Darwin Electrical Services	£534	£534
SJL Landscapes	£522	£522
Disable Aids Ltd	£510	£510
Wyre Forest District Council	£504	£504